Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0006478

Alexandra Partow Events
265 E 66 Street #41E
NEW YORK, NY 10065

Total

$120.00

$180.00

$330.00

$50.00

$150.00

08/11/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO: Invoice Date:
DATE TBD Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
08/14/2023 09:00 AM | RETURN WILL CALL ONLY!
Salesperson: California Villanueva
POINT OF CONTACT: ALEXANDRA Bustamante
Description Qtty Price
General
Dining Tables - Kids - Oval 2 $60.00 T
(1) 36"W x 71'L x 24"H- (1) 3640 1 W72aR 0 %2830 § H
-— e Dining Tables - Kids - Hairpin Leg Rattan Round Table 3 $60.00 T
\Eci\-JDs‘ 27"D x 20"H - Color may vary
M
8 Dining Chairs - Kids - Round Bamboo - Pink 22 $15.00 T
L 14"W x 14"L x 22'H
aid
,T\A
Services
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION 1 $50.00
LOADING & OFF LOAD 1 $150.00
MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS 1 $20.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 07/19/2023 @ 09:53 AM PST

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$20.00

$630.00
$220.00
$59.85
($0.00)
$909.85
($0.00)
$909.85
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